'si%lli?ND Pricelist 2023

BOAT CENTRE

SAXOOR

€ 33.640,-

Length: 594 m
Width: 229 m
Estimated draft: 0.72 m
Dry Weight: 945 kg

Fuel tank volume: 110 L

Mercury 100 XL CT L4

Jockey seating

Upholstery “Sahara sand”

Gelcoat on deck and hull = White / grey
Handles and cleats

Hydraulic steering

Standard steering wheel

Navigation lights

Bilge pumps

Fixed fuel tank with sensor

Fire extinguisher storage with fire port
Gelcoat deck on the large compartment hatch
Cup holders in console

12 V outlet in console

Voltage alarm

Storage bag below the steering wheel
Mercury Vessel View Mobile

Horn

Fire extinguisher, registration number, 4 fenders, 4 fender lines, 4
mooring lines, 50 liters of fuel.

HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2 +31(0)20 694 75 27 KvK: Amsterdam 33243235
BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam info@hollandsport.nl www.hollandsport.nl
All prices are in Euro, including 21% VAT and including delivery costs. The available options on this pricelist can differ from the options in the brochure. We cannot be held

responsible for any editing errors that may occur. Prices are subject to change without announcement. Upon issue of this pricelist, all former pricelists are no longer valid.
Prices for options are based on factory installation, any options ordered after delivery will incur additional charges.



MERCURY 115 PROXS XL CT L4
MERCURY 150 XL PROXS L4
MERCURY 175 V6 DTS XL AND POWER STEERING - PRERIG

"Sahara sand" upholstery
"Smoked Orange" upholstery
"Coffee with cream" upholstery
"Cognac shoot" upholstery

White grey
Deep grey
Beige grey

Side by sides modules- 2 sofas/4 places
6 seats module 2 + 2 + 2

Targa arch

Targa arch with T-Top

Targa arch with soft top

Soft deck (grey with black decals)

Front deck cushions (bow and console)

Water ski pole

Sunshade roof on fore deck (available only with T-top)
Deck lights

Shower on aft deck (available only with toilet option)
Mooring package

Harbour cover - all 6 seats

NMMA certified version for USA

Electric toilet with fresh water tank

Swimming ladder

Aft gates with wooden cover on top

Teak table (available with 4S) (*not available at launch)
Sunpad solution (4S) (*Not available at launch)

Leather steering wheel Isotta UNICA (Standard with 150 hp engine and 175 pre-rig)

Twin Plotter NSX 3009 (incl. Mercury Smart Craft Connect)
Single Plotter NSX 3009 (incl. Mercury Smart Craft Connect)
Transducer P79

Mercury 1st Mate

TrimTabs, Standard with 150 hp engine and 175 pre-rig
Mercury ActiveTrim

Basic Fusion Entertainment Set

Advanced Entertainment Set (available only with T-top roof option)

Transport and Delivery Costs

HOLLAND SPORT Zuiderzeeweg 2 +31(0)20 694 75 27
BOAT CENTRE 1095 KG Amsterdam info@hollandsport.nl

1.210,-
10.285,-
-6.110,-

hdd

STD,-
530,-
530,-
530,-

OO

STD,-
S595,-
S595,-

ddd

TBD
4.500,-
3.495,-
4.465,-
4.465,-

IoToI)

1.805,-
S575,-
1.095,-
890,-
530,-
435,-
370,-
1.305,-
1.040,-
2.410,-
400,-
2.215,-
TBD
TBD
270,

OOHDHDOODODODOD

)

4140,-
2.650,-
485,-
690,-
1.175,-
930,-

0IOIOIOIOI)

870,-
2.940,-

1.950,-

o d

®

KvK: Amsterdam 33243235
www.hollandsport.nl

All prices are in Euro, including 21% VAT and including delivery costs. The available options on this pricelist can differ from the options in the brochure. We cannot be held
responsible for any editing errors that may occur. Prices are subject to change without announcement. Upon issue of this pricelist, all former pricelists are no longer valid.
Prices for options are based on factory installation, any options ordered after delivery will incur additional charges.



