

## Pricelist 2023



**Specifications:** 

Length: 5.94 m Width: 2.29 m Estimated draft: 0.72 m Dry Weight: 945 kg Fuel tank volume: 110

€ 33.640.-

## This boat is standard equipped with the following options:

Mercury 100 XL CT L4

Jockey seating
Upholstery "Sahara sand"
Gelcoat on deck and hull – White / grey

Handles and cleats

Hydraulic steering

Standard steering wheel

Navigation lights

Bilge pumps

Fixed fuel tank with sensor

Fire extinguisher storage with fire port

Gelcoat deck on the large compartment hatch

Cup holders in console

12 V outlet in console

Voltage alarm

Storage bag below the steering wheel

Mercury Vessel View Mobile

Horn

Delivery Package: Fire extinguisher, registration number, 4 fenders, 4 fender lines, 4 mooring lines, 50 liters of fuel.



Engine Options: MERCURY 115 PROXS XL CT L4 MERCURY 150 XL PROXS L4 MERCURY 175 V6 DTS XL AND POWER STEERING – PRERIG	€ €	1.210,- 10.285,- -6.110,-
Upholstery Colors: "Sahara sand" upholstery "Smoked Orange" upholstery "Coffee with cream" upholstery "Cognac shoot" upholstery	€€€	STD,- 530,- 530,- 530,-
Gelcoat Hull Colors: White grey Deep grey Beige grey	€	STD,- 595,- 595,-
Seating And Layout: Side by sides modules- 2 sofas/4 places 6 seats module 2 + 2 + 2 Targa arch Targa arch with T-Top Targa arch with soft top	€€€	TBD 4.500,- 3.495,- 4.465,- 4.465,-
Comfort: Soft deck (grey with black decals) Front deck cushions (bow and console) Water ski pole Sunshade roof on fore deck (available only with T-top) Deck lights Shower on aft deck (available only with toilet option) Mooring package Harbour cover - all 6 seats NMMA certified version for USA Electric toilet with fresh water tank Swimming ladder Aft gates with wooden cover on top Teak table (available with 4S) (*not available at launch) Sunpad solution (4S) (*Not available at launch) Leather steering wheel Isotta UNICA (Standard with 150 hp engine and 175 pre-rig)		1.805,- 575,- 1.095,- 890,- 530,- 435,- 370,- 1.305,- 1.040,- 2.410,- 400,- 2.215,- TBD TBD 270,-
Technology: Twin Plotter NSX 3009 (incl. Mercury Smart Craft Connect) Single Plotter NSX 3009 (incl. Mercury Smart Craft Connect) Transducer P79 Mercury 1st Mate TrimTabs, Standard with 150 hp engine and 175 pre-rig Mercury ActiveTrim	$\mathbb{C} \oplus \mathbb{C} \oplus \mathbb{C} \oplus \mathbb{C}$	4.140,- 2.650,- 485,- 690,- 1.175,- 930,-
Entertainment: Basic Fusion Entertainment Set Advanced Entertainment Set (available only with T-top roof option)	€	870,- 2.940,-
Transport and Delivery Costs	€	1.950,-